
10

Valsa em La menor

17

Paulinho Martins

34

26

41

49

57

64

72
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 = 100 Am

Em7(5♭) A7

Am/G Dm/F

Dm

D♯dim C/E

Am F♯m7(5♭)

G7

B7

C

B7 Bdim E7 E7 Am

E/D

D

A

Bm7 E7

D/F♯

C♯m

Dm6

F♯m

A

C♯m

Bm

G♯m7(5♭)

F♯7

A/C♯ Bm7

F♯m B7

F♯7 B7

E7

E7

C♯7

B7

A E/G♯

C♯m

F♯m

F♯m

Em/G

E7

B♭7

F♯m/E

D

D7M

A

B7/9

D

E7

D♯dim A

A

1.

2.

2.

1.

1.

2.


